
 
 

DIARY DATES FOR PARENTS - AUTUMN TERM 2019 

Mon 2 September TRAINING DAY Children are not required to attend 

Tues 3 September TRAINING DAY Children are not required to attend 

Tues 10 September 6.00pm 
7.30pm 

Y3/4 Curriculum Evening 
PTFA Meeting Walmley Social Club 

Fri 13 September 9 – 10.30am PTFA Coffee Morning Foxes 

Mon 16/Fri 20 
September 

Y6 and staff Quinta Week 

Tues 17 September 6.00pm Y1/2 Curriculum Evening 

Fri 20 September 9.10am Foundation Stage/KS1 Best work assemblies start 

Mon 23 September 1-3.15pm Year 1 Job Taster Day 

Tues 24 September 6.00pm Y5/6 Curriculum Evening 

Thurs 26 
September 

 
3.00pm 

PTFA 5p Challenge 
KS2 Celebration Assemblies start. 

Fri 27 September 9-10.30am 
10.00am 
pm 

PTFA Coffee Morning Foxes 
KS2 Harvest service Rehearsal (St Johns)  
Enrichment starts 

Mon 30 September 2.00pm KS1 Harvest Service Rehearsal (St Johns)  

Wed 2 October 2.00pm KS1 Harvest Service (St Johns)  

Thurs 3 October 2.00pm KS2 Harvest Service (St Johns) (Y4 to lead)  

Fri 4 October TRAINING DAY Children are not required to attend 

Wed 9 October 6.00pm Reception Class Curriculum Evening 

Thurs 10 October All day Individual/sibling photographs 

Thurs 17 October 3.00pm Y6 Quinta Assembly KS2 

Fri 18 October 5.20-6.30pm PTFA Nursery Welcome Party 

Wed 23 October 9am – 12.00pm 
3.45-6.00pm 

Nursery Parent Consultations 
Parent Consultation Evenings (including Nursery) 

Thurs 24 October 9am – 12.00pm 
2.45pm 
5.30-8.00pm 

Nursery Parent Consultations 
KS2 School Award Assembly 
Parent Consultation Evenings (including Nursery) 

Fri 25 October  BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 

Mon 4 November  School reopens after half term 

Tues 5 November 9.30-11.30am 
Lunchtime 
6-7.00pm 

Reception Open Session – KS1 hall 
Bonfire Night themed school meal day 
Nursery Curriculum Evening 

Wed 6 November 9.30-11.30am Reception Open Session – KS1 Hall 

Thurs 7 November 9.30-11.30am Reception Open session – KS1 Hall 

Mon 11 November 2.45-3.15pm Year 1 Memories Day 

Fri 15 November 7.30-11pm PFTA Quiz Night 

Fri 22 November 7.30pm PTFA AGM Foxes 

Fri 29 November 5-8.00pm PTFA Christmas Disco 

Tues 3 December 2.00pm Toy Service 

Fri 6 December Times tbc 
Times tbc 
2.00pm 

PTFA Santa’s Grotto 
PTFA Christmas Fayre 
KS2 Christmas Service Rehearsal (St Johns)  

Mon 9 December 10.00am 
2.30pm 

Rec/Y1 Dress Rehearsal (KS2 hall) 
Rec/Y1 Christmas production (KS2 hall) 

Tues 10 December 10.00am 
2.30pm 

Rec/Y1 Christmas production (KS2 hall) 
Rec/Y1 Christmas production (KS2 hall) 

Wed 11 December 10.00am 
2.30pm 

Nursery Nativity 
KS2 Christmas Service (St Johns)  

Thurs 12 December Lunchtime 
6.00pm 

Christmas Lunch 
KS2 Christmas Service (St Johns)  

Fri 13 December 10.00am Whole School Visit to Garrick Theatre 

Mon 16 December 2.00pm Y5 Christmas Dress Rehearsal 

Tues 17 December 6.00pm Y5 Christmas Production 

Wed 18 December 2.00pm 
6.00pm  

Y2 Christingle Rehearsal (St Johns)  
Y5 Christmas Production 

Thurs 19 December 2.45pm 
6.00pm 

KS2 School Awards Assembly 
Y3 Carols by Torchlight 



Fri 20 December 10.00am Y2 Christingle Service (St Johns)  
Christmas Parties 
SCHOOL CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS 

 


